
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

85 

75 

90 

34 

46 

43 

70 

42 

47 

51 

67 

22 

72 

55 

82 

29 

58 

76 

78 

28 

23 

91 

41 

81 

66 

52 

59 

62 

65 

94 

88 

45 

24 

Name 

Lars Olsson 

Petter Sångberg 

Torkel Kristensson 

Thomas Ohlsson 

Stefan Winquist 

Martin Ling 

Daniel Nyman 

David Malmberg 

Lars Lastein 

Christoffer Waern 

Hans Drangel 

David Stomberg 

Fredrik Nordlander 

Lars Hultman 

Anders Träff 

Christoffer Pil 

Per Fosselius 

Andreas Eckemark 

Thomas Pihl 

Kristoffer Hagström 

Per Molin 

Ulf Andersson 

Tonny Stihl 

Jonas Wenklo 

Tommy Finell 

Inge Johnson 

Maximilian Egfors 

Noa Pernvall 

Ulf Wärnberg 

Lennart Krüger 

Kari Hautakangas 

Morteza Rouholamin 

Henrik Kronqvist 

Class 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

Diff 

12.390 

12.595 

16.084 

20.612 

20.718 

21.604 

33.454 

40.379 

41.689 

42.914 

45.442 

55.307 

1:03.735 

1:08.809 

1:09.613 

1:10.834 

1:12.084 

1:12.839 

1:13.949 

1:14.946 

1:16.504 

1:17.654 

1:18.668 

1:23.052 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

21:10.995 

21:23.385 

21:23.590 

21:27.079 

21:31.607 

21:31.713 

21:32.599 

21:44.449 

21:51.374 

21:52.684 

21:53.909 

21:56.437 

22:06.302 

22:14.730 

22:19.804 

22:20.608 

22:21.829 

22:23.079 

22:23.834 

22:24.944 

22:25.941 

22:27.499 

22:28.649 

22:29.663 

22:34.047 

22:04.195 

22:04.916 

22:07.076 

22:08.822 

22:09.104 

22:27.306 

21:14.236 

21:46.829 

Best Tm 

1:22.502 

1:23.455 

1:22.870 

1:22.967 

1:24.544 

1:23.021 

1:23.415 

1:22.551 

1:24.664 

1:24.995 

1:24.999 

1:25.077 

1:25.704 

1:25.801 

1:26.481 

1:26.871 

1:27.386 

1:27.105 

1:26.832 

1:26.991 

1:26.791 

1:26.067 

1:26.761 

1:26.416 

1:25.392 

1:29.583 

1:30.782 

1:29.324 

1:30.030 

1:30.154 

1:31.629 

1:31.262 

1:33.811 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

DEN 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

DEN 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Borås Gentlemen 

Borås Gentlemen Racing Team 

Birgersson Motorsport 

Malidama Motorsport 

Borås Gentlemän 

Malidama Motorsport 

Vejby Racing 

Caran Racing 

Lassagård Racing Team 

Snogeröds Data 

Boga Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#42 + 15 sekunder Felaktig start 

Printed: 2023-07-02 11:08:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Margin of Victory 

12.390 

Avg. Speed 

82,758 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.502 

Best Speed 

91,067 

Best Lap by 

85 - Lars Olsson 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 

Roadsport C + MX-5 Cup 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 and 0 Laps) started at 9:48:42 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2023-07-02 09:01 
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Pos 

34 

Not classified 75% 

DNS 

No. 

61 

27 

Name 

Moltas Pernvall 

Johan Larsson 

Class 

MX-5 Standard Cup by Apex.se 

Roadsport C by Nankang 

Laps 

12 

Diff 

2 Laps 

DNS 

Total Tm 

21:48.164 

Best Tm 

1:33.870 

Nat/State 

SWE 

SWE 

Sponsor 

Team Lockarp Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#42 + 15 sekunder Felaktig start 

Printed: 2023-07-02 11:08:51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RC Sport & DeSign Sweden AB 

Margin of Victory 

12.390 

Avg. Speed 

82,758 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.502 

Best Speed 

91,067 

Best Lap by 

85 - Lars Olsson 

Svenskt Sportvagnsmeeting 

Roadsport C + MX-5 Cup 

Race 2 

Race (20:00 and 0 Laps) started at 9:48:42 

Knutstorp 2,087 km 

2023-07-02 09:01 
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